
BUS NO-1 

SEC-6 6:40 
SEC-7 6:45 

SEC-17 6:55 
SEC-18 7:00 
ANSAL 7:05 

BARSAT ROAD 7:10 
SEC-13 7:20 

FATHEPURI 
CHOWK 

7:25 

GREEN PARK 7:30 
DADA POTA 

MARKET 
7:35 

RAILWAY 
ROAD 

7:40 

SCHOOL 7:55 



 



BUS NO-2 

ROUTE NO-2 

CISF ROAD 7:35 

VIKAS NAGAR 7:40 

NFL GATE 2 7:45 

NFL SHOPPING 
CENTER 

7:50 

NFL GATE 1 7:52 

SCHOOL 8:00 

 

 



   BUS NO-3 

ISRANA 6:40 
MADHANA 6:55 
SIWAH OLD 
STOP 

7:05 

SIWAH OLD 
BUS STAND 

7:10 

NANGAL KHERI 7:20 

MALIK 
ENCLAVE 

7:45 

25 SEC 7:50 
SCHOOL 8:00 
 



BUS NO-4 

KURAD 6:45 

SANOLI 
KHURD 

6:55 

SANOLI 
KALAN 

7:00 

CHHAJPUR 7:15 

NIMBRI 7:25 

SEC-24 7:40 

SCHOOL 7:55 

 

 



BUS NO-5 

MOHALI 7:00 

BABAIL 7:10 

RAJA KHERI 7:25 

BHARATNAGAR 7:35 

SUBZI MANDI 7:50 

SCHOOL 7:55 
 

 



BUS NO-2 ROUTE-1 

BAL VIKAS SCHOOL 6:40 
ASHRAM RAODM.T 6:50 
RAILWAY ROAD 6:55 
8 MARLA 6:57 
CHAUDHARI 
HOSPITAL 

7:00 

H.P PUMP 7:05 
MUKHIJA COLONY 7:10 
NEW MUKRJA 7:12 
SUGAR MILL 7:15 

SUGAR MILL BEFORE FLY-
OVER 

7:20 

SCHOOL 7:25 
 

 



VAN 

KRISHANPURA 
SADANAND 
SCHOOL 

6:50 

JAI MATA DI 
ENCLAVE 

6:55 

SOMBIR 
HOSPITAL 

7:00 

SCHOOL 7:15 
RISALU 

1ST  STOP 7:25 
2ND STOP 7:30 
3RD STOP 7:35 
4TH STOP 7:40 
SCHOOL 7:55 
 



 


